SQM35N30-97
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S15-1874-Rev. B, 10-Aug-15 1 Document Number: 66742
For technical questions, contact: automostechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Automotive N-Channel 300 V (D-S) 175 °C MOSFET
FEATURES

B 04-Aug-15 • Revised Rg minimum limit
Ordering Information
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
Revision: 24-Mar-16 1 Document Number: 67164
For technical questions, contact: automostechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
D2PAK / TO-263 and TO-262
Ordering codes for the SQ rugged series power MOSFETs in the D2PAK / TO-263 and TO-262 packages:
Note
a. Old ordering code is obsolete and no longer valid for new orders
DATASHEET PART NUMBER OLD ORDERING CODE a NEW ORDERING CODE
SQM100N04-2m7 SQM100N04-2M7-GE3 SQM100N04-2M7_GE3
SQM100N10-10 SQM100N10-10-GE3 SQM100N10-10_GE3
SQM110N05-06L SQM110N05-06L-GE3 SQM110N05-06L_GE3
SQM110P06-8m9L SQM110P06-8M9L-GE3 SQM110P06-8M9L_GE3
SQM120N02-1m3L SQM120N02-1M3L-GE3 SQM120N02-1M3L_GE3
SQM120N03-1m5L SQM120N03-1M5L-GE3 SQM120N03-1M5L_GE3
SQM120N04-1m7 SQM120N04-1M7-GE3 SQM120N04-1M7_GE3
SQM120N04-1m7L SQM120N04-1M7L-GE3 SQM120N04-1M7L_GE3
SQM120N04-1m9 SQM120N04-1M9-GE3 SQM120N04-1M9_GE3
SQM120N06-06 SQM120N06-06-GE3 SQM120N06-06_GE3
SQM120N06-3m5L SQM120N06-3M5L-GE3 SQM120N06-3M5L_GE3
SQM120N10-09 SQM120N10-09-GE3 SQM120N10-09_GE3
SQM120N10-3m8 SQM120N10-3M8-GE3 SQM120N10-3M8_GE3
SQM120P04-04L SQM120P04-04L-GE3 SQM120P04-04L_GE3
SQM120P06-07L SQM120P06-07L-GE3 SQM120P06-07L_GE3
SQM120P10-10m1L - SQM120P10_10m1LGE3
SQM200N04-1m1L SQM200N04-1M1L-GE3 SQM200N04-1M1L_GE3
SQM200N04-1m7L SQM200N04-1M7L-GE3 SQM200N04-1M7L_GE3
SQM200N04-1m8 SQM200N04-1M8-GE3 SQM200N04-1M8_GE3
SQM25N15-52 SQM25N15-52-GE3 SQM25N15-52_GE3